Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

CP 6501.070
Attachment CP 40, steel

State: 8/24/2025 (Source: rittal.com/us-en)

L) wemws D)oy o ) wewsmensysewcsms | p(0IATA [

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/us-en
https://www.rittal.com/us-en
https://www.rittal.com/us-en

CP 6501.070 - Attachment CP 40, steel for support arm

connection 90 x 71 mm

For rigid attachment of the housing to the 40 support arm system.

Features

Model No.
Material
Surface finish
Color

Rifid y/n
Packaging unit
Net weight
Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0

Approvals

Explanations

© Rittal 2025

CP 6501.070
Cast aluminum
Textured paint
RAL 7024

Yes

1 pc(s).

0.9

0.952
79070000
4028177262935
EC000882

27400556

Manufacturer's declaration



