

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



CP 6501.070

Attachment CP 40, steel

State: 1/31/2026 (Source: rittal.com/us-en)

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



CP 6501.070 - Attachment CP 40, steel for support arm connection 90 x 71 mm

For rigid attachment of the housing to the 40 support arm system.

Features

Model No.	CP 6501.070
Material	Cast aluminum
Surface finish	Textured paint
Color	RAL 7024
Rifid y/n	Yes
Packaging unit	1 pc(s).
Net weight	0.9
Gross weight	0.952
Customs tariff number	79070000
EAN	4028177262935
ETIM 9	EC000882
ECLASS 8.0	27400556

Approvals

Explanations	Manufacturer's declaration
--------------	----------------------------